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NEW PRODUCTS  NP-204

Illustration Ref. No. On Sale

TOYOTA
HILUX VIGO
HILUX(LATIN AMERICA)

INNOVA/KIJANG(INDIA)

FORTUNER(INDIA)
(LATIN AMERICA)

(LATIN AMERICA(EXCEPT ECUADOR,COLOMBIA))

CAMRY(AUSTRALIA)

AVALON
AVENSIS
COROLLA

KUN2#,KUN3#
GGN25

KUN40

KUN51

GGN50/60

KUN51/61

ACV36
MCV30/36

MCX10
AZT250
ZZE11#

(2KD-FTV)
(1KD-FTV,2KD-FTV)
(1GR-FE)

(2KD-FTV)

(1KD-FTV)

(1GR-FE)

(1KD-FTV)

(2AZ-FE)
(1MZ-FE)

(1MZ-FE)
(1AZ-FE)
(3ZZ-FE,4ZZ-FE)

'05～'06,'08～
'08～

'05～'08

'09～

'08～

'05～'06,'08～

'02～
'02～

'01～
'03～
'04～07

27700-0L020
(F00M-145-324)
(F00M-145-236)
(F00M-145-305)
(F00M-145-376)
(F00M-145-865)
(F00M-145-873)

ALTERNATOR
12V

(0-120-000-023)
(0-124-0AD-39A)
(0-124-0AD-39B)

27060-YF010
(0-124-315-015)
27060-007NL
27060-0D020

(0-124-315-016)
27060-0D030
27060-165FL
27060-0D160

(0-124-315-024)
(0-124-315-025)
(0-124-315-029)

27060-0L040
(0-124-315-033)

27060-0L030
(0-124-315-034)
(0-124-315-040)
(0-124-325-071)

27060-0D140
(0-124-325-079)

27060-0H070
(0-124-325-085)

27060-0H080
(0-124-325-086)
(0-124-325-123)

27060-0P120
(0-124-325-165)
(0-124-325-167)

JAN. '13IVR-108

100PCS./CARTON
CARTON SIZE：
56×33×43cm(0.07946m3)
G/W:13.0kg

12V



Osaka Marathon 2012

The Osaka Marathon is an annual marathon road running event for men and women over the 
classic distance of 42.195 km which is held in late autumn in the city of Osaka, Japan.

There is also a "challenge run" with a distance of 8.8km.

The second Osaka Marathon take part in total over 27,000 runners, and will start in November 
25, 2012.


